
Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

G10.klasse 60 m
Vind: -4,5Heat: 1

1900 Halvor Wensaas Mølladammen 8,361

1631 Armand Sadeghi Bjørnegård 8,492

1726 Ulrik Wasmuth Bjørnegård 8,503

1969 Niel Bernard Bråten Ramstad 8,644

1471 Teodor Riddervold Ringstabekk 8,945

1888 Philip Bergenstjerna Hundsund 9,146

1948 Arne Nicolai Bråten Ramstad 9,267

Vind: -2,3Heat: 2
1932 Sondre Audahl Vik Mølladammen 7,651

1851 Jasper W.Vrålstad Vissers Hauger 8,252

1840 Banza Samuel Ngoy Hauger 8,263

393 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Bekkestua 8,274

1942 William Wang Mølladammen 8,505

1776 Adam Olsen Eineåsen 8,696

1795 Magnus Houge Kristensen Eineåsen 9,207

Vind: -3,2Heat: 3
384 Nicolai Gulliksen Bekkestua 8,281

390 Ram Ajack Bekkestua 8,342

1870 Are Gjellestad Hundsund 8,883

896 August Wergeland Ringstabekk 8,964

1469 Oscar Hovde Ringstabekk 9,015

1976 Sulemann Ahmed Ramstad 9,146

915 Jesper Brinchmann-Hansen Ringstabekk 10,467

Vind: -2,8Heat: 4
1906 Kacper Bugajski Mølladammen 8,451

1817 Zakeo Concepcion Maldia Eineåsen 8,632

1871 August Vinje Hundsund 8,863

397 Reyn Abulkarim Vøyenenga 9,084

1522 Jørn Hunvik Ringstabekk 9,245

1472 Vegard Ultveit Ringstabekk 9,556

381 Martin Mikkelsen Bekkestua 9,707

Vind: -2,3Heat: 5
1868 Torgrim Frøystein Hauger 8,241

1891 Truls Ravlo Hundsund 8,422

391 Sam Ajack Bekkestua 8,533

1985 Maciej Guzek Vøyenenga 8,804

1983 Johannes Karlsen Vøyenenga 8,845

1594 Kaare Teige Ringstabekk 8,926

1881 Johan Orlin Hundsund 9,737

G10.klasse 60 m, finale
Vind: -2,0 

1932 Sondre Audahl Vik Mølladammen 7,501

1868 Torgrim Frøystein Hauger 8,042  (04)

393 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Bekkestua 8,053

1851 Jasper W.Vrålstad Vissers Hauger 8,134  (04)

1840 Banza Samuel Ngoy Hauger 8,285  (04)

1900 Halvor Wensaas Mølladammen 8,496

390 Ram Ajack Bekkestua 8,837

384 Nicolai Gulliksen Bekkestua dns 
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

G10.klasse 800 m
 Heat: 1

1987 Marcus Svarva Vøyenenga 2,12,881

1916 Mathias Holman Mølladammen 2,18,412

1814 Vegard Benum-Vestre Eineåsen 2,24,743

1468 Mikkel Sjursen Ringstabekk 2,27,604

1978 Tobias Koi Knutzen Ramstad 2,27,825

1872 Axel Kapstad Hundsund 2,33,616

361 Birk Bekkestua 2,38,527

1801 Martin Tonby Opsahl Eineåsen 3,01,698

 Heat: 2
373 Jakob Froyn Lie Bekkestua 2,19,111

1900 Halvor Wensaas Mølladammen 2,25,092

1986 Magnus Kavli Vøyenenga 2,25,503

1903 Iver Myhrsveen Mølladammen 2,25,724

1892 William Bratsberg Hundsund 2,27,495

1869 Ådne Schaug Aastrand Hauger 2,30,936

1902 Henrik Svennerud Mølladammen 2,30,957

1950 Christoffer Trosterud Ramstad 2,35,148

1522 Jørn Hunvik Ringstabekk 2,38,389

915 Jesper Brinchmann-Hansen Ringstabekk 2,38,5610

1980 Aleksander Solberg Vøyenenga 2,38,6211

 Heat: 3
1923 Oliver Aukland Mølladammen 2,22,611

1776 Adam Olsen Eineåsen 2,27,032

387 Oscar Nygård Bekkestua 2,29,053

1878 Herman Ørnlund Hundsund 2,31,184

1666 Johannes Moen Bjørnegård 2,32,585

1871 August Vinje Hundsund 2,33,576

1702 Oscar Megård Bjørnegård 2,35,197

929 Christopher Sivertsen Bekkestua 2,38,288

896 August Wergeland Ringstabekk 2,40,879

1965 Mathias Amlie Sandvik Ramstad 2,48,6610
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

G10.klasse 800 m

Plassering Totalt
1987 Marcus Svarva Vøyenenga 2,12,881

1916 Mathias Holman Mølladammen 2,18,412

373 Jakob Froyn Lie Bekkestua 2,19,113

1923 Oliver Aukland Mølladammen 2,22,614

1814 Vegard Benum-Vestre Eineåsen 2,24,745

1900 Halvor Wensaas Mølladammen 2,25,096

1986 Magnus Kavli Vøyenenga 2,25,507

1903 Iver Myhrsveen Mølladammen 2,25,728

1776 Adam Olsen Eineåsen 2,27,039

1892 William Bratsberg Hundsund 2,27,4910

1468 Mikkel Sjursen Ringstabekk 2,27,6011

1978 Tobias Koi Knutzen Ramstad 2,27,8212

387 Oscar Nygård Bekkestua 2,29,0513

1869 Ådne Schaug Aastrand Hauger 2,30,9314

1902 Henrik Svennerud Mølladammen 2,30,9515

1878 Herman Ørnlund Hundsund 2,31,1816

1666 Johannes Moen Bjørnegård 2,32,5817

1871 August Vinje Hundsund 2,33,5718

1872 Axel Kapstad Hundsund 2,33,6119

1950 Christoffer Trosterud Ramstad 2,35,1420

1702 Oscar Megård Bjørnegård 2,35,1921

929 Christopher Sivertsen Bekkestua 2,38,2822

1522 Jørn Hunvik Ringstabekk 2,38,3823

361 Birk Bekkestua 2,38,5224

915 Jesper Brinchmann-Hansen Ringstabekk 2,38,5625

1980 Aleksander Solberg Vøyenenga 2,38,6226

896 August Wergeland Ringstabekk 2,40,8727

1965 Mathias Amlie Sandvik Ramstad 2,48,6628

1801 Martin Tonby Opsahl Eineåsen 3,01,6929

G10.klasse Høyde
  

1868 Torgrim Frøystein Hauger 1,701

1916 Mathias Holman Mølladammen 1,672

1840 Banza Samuel Ngoy Hauger 1,603

1859 Marcus Andreas Huseby Hauger 1,554

391 Sam Ajack Bekkestua 1,505

1990 Sondre Skovli Vøyenenga 1,505

1726 Ulrik Wasmuth Bjørnegård 1,457

1814 Vegard Benum-Vestre Eineåsen 1,457

1631 Armand Sadeghi Bjørnegård 1,457

1924 Omar Zafar Mølladammen 1,457

1980 Aleksander Solberg Vøyenenga 1,457

1838 Andrian Thomassen Grytting Hauger 1,457

1939 Viktor Øien Mølladammen 1,4013

1472 Vegard Ultveit Ringstabekk 1,3514

1594 Kaare Teige Ringstabekk 1,3514

390 Ram Ajack Bekkestua 1,3514

1469 Oscar Hovde Ringstabekk 1,3514

1471 Teodor Riddervold Ringstabekk 1,3514

1812 Tobias Langholz-Huse Eineåsen 1,3514

1866 Theo Nordmark Holmlund Hauger 1,3514

1906 Kacper Bugajski Mølladammen 1,3021

1958 Jens Elijah Holmberg Ramstad 1,2522

1994 Theodor Tømmerberg Ramstad 1,2023

G10.klasse Kule 4kg

FriSysNadderud stadion - 17.09.2019 18:52:23 Side 4 av 13



Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

G10.klasse Kule 4kg

  
1859 Marcus Andreas Huseby Hauger 11,111

1891 Truls Ravlo Hundsund 11,032

1462 Henrik Bjåmer Ringstabekk 11,023

1990 Sondre Skovli Vøyenenga 10,634

1779 Birk Dokken Spets Eineåsen 10,415

1960 Lauritz Holm Aune Ramstad 10,306

384 Nicolai Gulliksen Bekkestua 10,187

1926 Otto Gusgaard Mølladammen 9,768

1971 Petter Fjørtoft Johansen Ramstad 9,679

1866 Theo Nordmark Holmlund Hauger 9,4810

1913 Marius Engelsgaard Mølladammen 9,4711

1795 Magnus Houge Kristensen Eineåsen 9,4712

1637 Dennis Steinmo Bjørnegård 9,2813

1908 Kristian Olsen Mølladammen 9,1914

1626 Andreas Vasshus Bjørnegård 9,0215

1986 Magnus Kavli Vøyenenga 9,0016

1870 Are Gjellestad Hundsund 8,9717

1939 Viktor Øien Mølladammen 8,8818

1958 Jens Elijah Holmberg Ramstad 8,4619

1793 Kacper Dobrzynski Eineåsen 8,4020

1849 Jacob Fosse-Undhjem Hauger 8,3421

1977 Tinius Bonna Aass Ramstad 8,3422

1917 Mathias Lohne Mølladammen 8,2323

367 Falk T Hamer Bekkestua 8,2124

1468 Mikkel Sjursen Ringstabekk 8,1925

1789 Jacob Mykland Eineåsen 7,7426

395 Henrik Brudal Bekkestua 7,5427

1787 Henrik Sem Fossen Eineåsen 6,4328

G9.klasse 60 m
Vind: -3,7Heat: 1

1832 Samuel Nicolas Olsen Gjettum 8,391

1853 Jonatan Øverland Hauger 8,632

1717 Tarald F. Olsen Bjørnegård 8,733

1669 Jørgen Huse Bjørnegård 8,754

374 Jesper Tuven Holter Bekkestua 9,065

1886 Magnus Fraurud Hundsund 9,176

1465 Markus Hildingstam Ringstabekk 9,417

Vind: -3,1Heat: 2
1907 Kristian Drabløs Mølladammen 8,001

1937 Thomas Støfring Mølladammen 8,352

1945 Andreas Veum Ramstad 8,743

1644 Eilif Beyer Bjørnegård 9,024

1460 Erlend Borge Eggen Ringstabekk 9,325

1901 Henrik Brueland Mølladammen 9,366

918 Christian Haaland Ringstabekk 9,787

1785 Gjermund Vines Eineåsen 10,068

Vind: -4,2Heat: 3
375 Jonas Kjellerød Bekkestua 8,741

1877 Henrik A. S. Mæhlum Hundsund 9,062

363 Deep Flaglien Bekkestua 9,113

396 Oskar Hessen Eineåsen 9,664

1834 Sodais Alami Gjettum 9,765
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

G9.klasse 60 m
1835 Surafel Kløvstad Gjettum 9,776

1954 Gustav Stover Hannevik Ramstad 11,327

Vind: -0,7Heat: 4
1852 Johannes H. Markiewicz Hauger 8,491

1911 Ludvig Hertzenberg Mølladammen 8,552

388 Oskar Bekkevold Bekkestua 8,673

1830 Oskar Fykerud Gjettum 8,684

1967 Mikkel Møllenhus Ramstad 9,245

1778 Andreas Nohr Olaisen Eineåsen 9,276

1959 Krsitoffer T.Nagell-Erichsen Leski Ramstad 9,467

1953 Gustav Emil Petersen Ramstad 9,708

G9.klasse 60 m, finale
Vind: -4,3 

1907 Kristian Drabløs Mølladammen 8,061

1832 Samuel Nicolas Olsen Gjettum 8,202

1937 Thomas Støfring Mølladammen 8,203

1830 Oskar Fykerud Gjettum 8,414

1852 Johannes H. Markiewicz Hauger 8,515  (05)

1911 Ludvig Hertzenberg Mølladammen 8,836

388 Oskar Bekkevold Bekkestua 8,877

1853 Jonatan Øverland Hauger DNS  (05)

G9.klasse 800 m
 Heat: 1

1786 Halvard Grape Fladby Eineåsen 2,10,331

1815 Yaman Evensen Masaman Eineåsen 2,21,492

1887 Nicholas Johnsen Hundsund 2,36,273

359 Aksel Jørve Bekkestua 2,36,744

1933 Sondre Lund-Roland Mølladammen 2,38,795

1792 Jørgen Hegge Dolven Eineåsen 2,42,106

1781 Christoffer Amble Kolstad Eineåsen 2,43,697

1850 Jaran Lilleholt Klevberg Hauger 2,50,608

1460 Erlend Borge Eggen Ringstabekk 2,50,889

1975 Siver Melbo Siljan Ramstad 2,54,3210

935 Daniel Meling Ramstad 3,05,9011

936 Marcus Haugaard Ramstad 3,11,9912

1717 Tarald F. Olsen Bjørnegård 3,27,5713

 Heat: 2
1934 Sondre Veiseth Mølladammen 2,29,211

376 Jonas Vestnes Bekkestua 2,29,652

943 Henning Eriksen Hauger 2,32,863

1921 Olav Hallingstad Mølladammen 2,35,034

1889 Sander Dahl-Engelsen Hundsund 2,35,065

368 Fredrik Håland Bekkestua 2,37,326

1894 Aksel Holthe Johnsen Mølladammen 2,40,817

370 Henrik Ropstad Bekkestua 2,41,078

1951 Daniel Nilsen Ramstad 2,42,059

1796 Magnus Lindhjem-Godal Eineåsen 2,49,0210

1829 Ola Noreng Carlsson Gjettum 2,49,7811

1831 Peter Hunstad Gjettum 3,21,6212

1688 Mats Fernholt Bjørnegård 4,46,2313
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

G9.klasse 800 m

Plassering Totalt
1786 Halvard Grape Fladby Eineåsen 2,10,331

1815 Yaman Evensen Masaman Eineåsen 2,21,492

1934 Sondre Veiseth Mølladammen 2,29,213

376 Jonas Vestnes Bekkestua 2,29,654

943 Henning Eriksen Hauger 2,32,865

1921 Olav Hallingstad Mølladammen 2,35,036

1889 Sander Dahl-Engelsen Hundsund 2,35,067

1887 Nicholas Johnsen Hundsund 2,36,278

359 Aksel Jørve Bekkestua 2,36,749

368 Fredrik Håland Bekkestua 2,37,3210

1933 Sondre Lund-Roland Mølladammen 2,38,7911

1894 Aksel Holthe Johnsen Mølladammen 2,40,8112

370 Henrik Ropstad Bekkestua 2,41,0713

1951 Daniel Nilsen Ramstad 2,42,0514

1792 Jørgen Hegge Dolven Eineåsen 2,42,1015

1781 Christoffer Amble Kolstad Eineåsen 2,43,6916

1796 Magnus Lindhjem-Godal Eineåsen 2,49,0217

1829 Ola Noreng Carlsson Gjettum 2,49,7818

1850 Jaran Lilleholt Klevberg Hauger 2,50,6019

1460 Erlend Borge Eggen Ringstabekk 2,50,8820

1975 Siver Melbo Siljan Ramstad 2,54,3221

935 Daniel Meling Ramstad 3,05,9022

936 Marcus Haugaard Ramstad 3,11,9923

1831 Peter Hunstad Gjettum 3,21,6224

1717 Tarald F. Olsen Bjørnegård 3,27,5725

1688 Mats Fernholt Bjørnegård 4,46,2326

G9.klasse Kule 4kg

  
1464 Jonatan Hertwig-Ødegaard Ringstabekk 11,191

375 Jonas Kjellerød Bekkestua 10,592

1925 Oscar Røine Mølladammen 10,053

1922 Ole Martin With Mølladammen 9,564

1852 Johannes H. Markiewicz Hauger 9,045

1929 Snorre Mouland Mølladammen 8,776

1822 Even Eidsten Gjettum 8,657

1644 Eilif Beyer Bjørnegård 8,528

1463 Herman Sundheim Ringstabekk 8,219

1705 Peder Gulliksen Bjørnegård 8,1710

1790 Javid Alami Eineåsen 8,1111

1887 Nicholas Johnsen Hundsund 7,8512

1853 Jonatan Øverland Hauger 7,7113

1786 Halvard Grape Fladby Eineåsen 7,5314

1808 Scott Flåskjer Kvisle Eineåsen 7,4615

1823 Fredrik Stenvold Gjettum 7,4616

370 Henrik Ropstad Bekkestua 7,3217

918 Christian Haaland Ringstabekk 6,6618

388 Oskar Bekkevold Bekkestua 6,6519

G9.klasse Lengde

 
1464 Jonatan Hertwig-Ødegaard Ringstabekk 5,361

3,7

5,36 x

1,6

5,09

FriSysNadderud stadion - 17.09.2019 18:52:23 Side 7 av 13



Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

G9.klasse Lengde
376 Jonas Vestnes Bekkestua 4,762

1,9

4,61

1,7

4,75

0,9

4,76

1669 Jørgen Huse Bjørnegård 4,583
2,6

4,58

0,0

4,56 x

374 Jesper Tuven Holter Bekkestua 4,554
2,8

4,23

1,7

4,29

2,2

4,55

1835 Surafel Kløvstad Gjettum 4,415
1,2

4,07

2,2

4,30

1,9

4,41

1719 Tien Qvoc Tran Bjørnegård 4,266
1,6

4,26

2,6

3,60

2,0

3,36

382 Mats Tubaas-Hermansen Bekkestua 4,197
1,7

4,19

2,5

3,73

0,4

3,81

1922 Ole Martin With Mølladammen 4,058

x

2,8

4,05

1,9

3,86

1875 Felix van der Hagen Hundsund 3,989
7,0

3,87

0,9

3,63

1,2

3,98

1808 Scott Flåskjer Kvisle Eineåsen 3,9710
2,8

3,95

2,7

3,97 x

1938 Tim Gustafsson Mølladammen 3,9711
1,1

3,97 x

0,7

3,80

1467 Martin Midtun Ringstabekk 3,9712
1,1

3,49

2,0

3,69

3,4

3,97

1850 Jaran Lilleholt Klevberg Hauger 3,9513
1,9

3,95

1,6

3,46 2,94

1781 Christoffer Amble Kolstad Eineåsen 3,9114
1,9

3,91

2,0

3,83 x

1953 Gustav Emil Petersen Ramstad 3,9115
1,8

3,91

3,51

x 1,2

1463 Herman Sundheim Ringstabekk 3,9116
1,9

3,91 x x

1895 August Hallingstad Mølladammen 3,7317

x

2,2

3,73

0,3

3,58

1778 Andreas Nohr Olaisen Eineåsen 3,6418
1,9

3,58

1,5

3,64

2,4

3,53

1867 Tobias Kristoffersen Hauger 3,6019
1,1

3,60

0,7

3,42 x

1970 Oliver Stenersen Løken Ramstad 3,3920
2,1

3,39 - -

1966 Michael Kreutz Meling Ramstad 3,1121

x

1,7

3,11

1954 Gustav Stover Hannevik Ramstad 3,1121
0,9

3,11 x -
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

G9.klasse Lengde
1863 Sander Jølstad Olsen Hauger 2,7823

2,6

2,71

1,2

2,78 x

J10.klasse 60 m
Vind: -0,9Heat: 1

369 Hedvig Kallåk Bekkestua 8,281

379 Kristina Vatnar Lie Bekkestua 8,592

1813 Veera Bjørgan Eineåsen 8,693

1899 Emma Vistven Mølladammen 9,074

1988 Mia Glükstad Vøyenenga 9,415

1992 Ticelia Burtu Vøyenenga 9,556

1897 Eline Strand Mølladammen 9,757

1984 Leah Fulton Vøyenenga 10,268

Vind: -2,3Heat: 2
1936 Thea Bruaas Mølladammen 8,941

1964 Marie M. Wadel-Heimland Ramstad 9,072

1675 Katrine Holo Bjørnegård 9,263

1794 Lisa Horn Bjørnseth Eineåsen 9,384

1843 Elise Ketilsson Dobbe Hauger 9,435

1909 Sara Cleveland Mølladammen 9,446

1981 Celine Kristensen Vøyenenga 9,737

1949 Caroline H.N. Reinholdtsen Ramstad 10,008

Vind: -2,5Heat: 3
1955 Hannah E.Qvenild Bergh Ramstad 8,851

1691 Mille Baastad Berg Bjørnegård 8,972

1803 Mikkaehla Buri Cabusao Eineåsen 9,543

392 Sara Ljungmann Bekkestua 9,684

1979 Amann Yousaf Vøyenenga 9,735

1839 Anniken Lode Pedersen Hauger 9,756

1962 Louise Li Tesaker Eide Ramstad 9,837

1860 Marie Osen Hauger 9,938

Vind: -2,0Heat: 4
1885 Kristine Høgnes Hundsund 10,621

J10.klasse 60 m, finale
Vind: -0,8 

369 Hedvig Kallåk Bekkestua 8,291

1955 Hannah E.Qvenild Bergh Ramstad 8,632

1813 Veera Bjørgan Eineåsen 8,663

379 Kristina Vatnar Lie Bekkestua 8,684

1936 Thea Bruaas Mølladammen 8,825

1691 Mille Baastad Berg Bjørnegård 8,906

1964 Marie M. Wadel-Heimland Ramstad 9,017

1899 Emma Vistven Mølladammen 9,398

J10.klasse 800 m
  

1691 Mille Baastad Berg Bjørnegård 2,40,741

1910 Live Hansstensen Mølladammen 2,45,622
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

J10.klasse 800 m
1919 Nora Jensen Mølladammen 2,46,103

372 Ingvild Vanberg Bekkestua 2,47,204

1896 Maria Flugstad Mølladammen 2,47,285

1733 Vida Wiig Helland-Hansen Bjørnegård 2,48,636

1897 Eline Strand Mølladammen 2,49,517

1968 Milla Johansen Ramstad 2,49,718

1952 Eline Sveen Ramstad 2,51,059

1974 Selma Deisz Ramstad 2,52,7010

1909 Sara Cleveland Mølladammen 2,53,5711

1885 Kristine Høgnes Hundsund 3,25,4612

J10.klasse Høyde
  

369 Hedvig Kallåk Bekkestua 1,721
1,55

o

1,60

xo

1,65

o

1,68

xxo

1,70

o

1,72

xxo

1,74

xxx

1794 Lisa Horn Bjørnseth Eineåsen 1,352

1784 Erle Johansen Alvik Eineåsen 1,353

1936 Thea Bruaas Mølladammen 1,304

1860 Marie Osen Hauger 1,305

1988 Mia Glükstad Vøyenenga 1,256

1935 Susanne Buer Mølladammen 1,257

1699 Nadja Graf Bjørnegård 1,258

379 Kristina Vatnar Lie Bekkestua 1,209

1843 Elise Ketilsson Dobbe Hauger 1,2010

1930 Sofie Hjelle Mølladammen 1,2011

1993 Linnea Holst Ramstad NM 

1984 Leah Fulton Vøyenenga NM 

1634 Bethina Holmboe Bjørnegård NM 

1899 Emma Vistven Mølladammen NM 

1991 Alketa Basholli Vøyenenga NM 

J10.klasse Kule 3kg

  
1836 Amanda M. Nordli Isaksen Hauger 10,253

1645 Eriona Ahmeti Bjørnegård 10,044

1914 Martine Leonards Mølladammen 8,805

364 Emilia Tomasson Bekkestua 8,206

1883 Julie Riget Bruun Hundsund 8,207

1675 Katrine Holo Bjørnegård 8,168

1873 Elna Sagvik Hundsund 8,029

1940 Vilde Borg-Disen Mølladammen 7,8510

1912 Marie Kleven Mølladammen 7,6611

1879 Ingvild Aittovaara Hauge Hundsund 7,4712

1865 Silje Røtvold Gerhardsen Hauger 7,4113

1811 Therese Nordås Ræstad Eineåsen 7,2414

383 Mille Kaarbøe Bekkestua 7,1915

1893 Aida Demirovic Mølladammen 6,9816

1962 Louise Li Tesaker Eide Ramstad 6,9517

385 Nicoline Giving Hauge Bekkestua 6,8818

1927 Sanna Lerstang Mølladammen 6,8619

1944 Amalie Haugseth Jensen Ramstad 6,5620

1788 Irena Lill Estrera Jonsson Eineåsen 6,5621
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Skolemesterskap Bærum

J10.klasse Kule 3kg

1885 Kristine Høgnes Hundsund 6,4922

1858 Mahvask Akhtari Hauger 6,4423

1981 Celine Kristensen Vøyenenga 6,1824

1991 Alketa Basholli Vøyenenga 5,9425

1797 Mailaika Lalen Azam Eineåsen 5,7826

J9.klasse 60 m
Vind: -3,4Heat: 1

1973 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Ramstad 9,091

1456 Alma Kolseth Ringstabekk 9,212

389 Pia Tveter Eriksen Bekkestua 9,383

1701 Nora Haugland Bjørnegård 9,814

1915 Martine Ottervang Mølladammen 9,965

1864 Selihom A. Andemariuam Hauger 9,996

1844 Emine G. Krogstad Hauger 10,457

Vind: -2,3Heat: 2
1824 Karoline Krok-Eikefjord Gjettum 8,921

1827 Mille Caroline Bodin Gjettum 9,132

394 Sofia Heim Bekkestua 9,613

1458 Charlotte Andrup Ringstabekk 10,114

1842 Elise Bjåen Hauger 10,115

1782 Emilie Husby Bjerkvik Eineåsen 10,196

1805 Natcha Payakam Eineåsen 10,667

Vind: -2,9Heat: 3
1685 Marita Halvorsrud Bjørnegård 9,031

1931 Sofie Lien Mølladammen 9,442

1956 Ida Brekke Meltzer Ramstad 9,603

1825 Marie Aagedal Gjettum 9,714

1783 Erle Hylbak Vie Eineåsen 9,885

1905 Julia Iversen Mølladammen 10,046

1777 Ana Maria Meltveit Eineåsen 10,307

1791 Johanne Hermansen Eineåsen 10,808

Vind: -3,4Heat: 4
1946 Anna Malin Dybdal Ramstad 9,201

1972 Sandra S. M. Cuna Mørch Ramstad 9,662

1884 Kajsa Marie Hoffmann Hundsund 9,663

1963 Madeleine Hetland Brath Ramstad 9,684

1854 Junia A.W.Leth Skog Hauger 9,715

1928 Sara Jensen Mølladammen 9,946

1459 Ella Ruud Ringstabekk 10,367

1461 Hannah Lie Skjelby Ringstabekk 10,598

J9.klasse 60 m, finale
Vind: -4,3 

1685 Marita Halvorsrud Bjørnegård 8,861

1827 Mille Caroline Bodin Gjettum 9,022

1973 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Ramstad 9,113

1824 Karoline Krok-Eikefjord Gjettum 9,124

1946 Anna Malin Dybdal Ramstad 9,125

1456 Alma Kolseth Ringstabekk 9,156

389 Pia Tveter Eriksen Bekkestua 9,377

1931 Sofie Lien Mølladammen 9,618
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Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

J9.klasse 60 m, finale

J9.klasse 800 m
  

1973 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Ramstad 2,43,821

1890 Silke A. Stokstad Hundsund 2,49,292

394 Sofia Heim Bekkestua 2,49,523

1629 Anniken Lystad Bjørnegård 2,52,824

1649 Johanne S. Matheson Bjørnegård 2,55,915

366 Emma Lien Bekkestua 3,02,326

1847 Frida S. Johansen Hauger 3,02,667

1898 Emily Riccardi Mølladammen 3,05,398

1874 Emma A. Olbjør Hundsund 3,06,039

1941 Vilde Foldvik Mølladammen 3,06,8810

1855 Kine Gjellan Zürcher Hauger 3,09,4211

378 Karoline Kleveland Bekkestua 3,09,8112

J9.klasse Kule 3kg

  
1920 Nora Tendal Drabløs Mølladammen 7,891

1722 Tuva S. Nordstrøm Bjørnegård 7,762

1876 Frida S.Galåen Bentzen Hundsund 7,363

1847 Frida S. Johansen Hauger 7,144

1931 Sofie Lien Mølladammen 7,095

377 Kaja Risung Voldseth Bekkestua 7,076

1961 Live Lygren Hilleren Ramstad 7,017

389 Pia Tveter Eriksen Bekkestua 6,668

1855 Kine Gjellan Zürcher Hauger 6,569

1461 Hannah Lie Skjelby Ringstabekk 6,5210

1805 Natcha Payakam Eineåsen 6,2011

371 Ingrid Haug Bekkestua 6,1312

1818 Angelina Nicole Carlsen Gjettum 5,8313

1819 Asma Ahmed Mohamed Gjettum 5,8014

1459 Ella Ruud Ringstabekk 5,7315

1861 Marte Byklum-Rosnæss Hauger 5,6516

1828 Najmo Mohamed Abukar Gjettum 5,3017

1918 Nagma Ali Mølladammen 5,2618

J9.klasse Lengde

 
1456 Alma Kolseth Ringstabekk 4,091

1,2

3,75

0,0

4,09

2,5

4,01

1946 Anna Malin Dybdal Ramstad 4,012

x

1,5

4,01

1697 Mina Dahlen Bjørnegård 3,993
1,5

3,60

0,8

3,33

1,8

3,99

1963 Madeleine Hetland Brath Ramstad 3,864
2,0

3,86

1,9

3,55

1,3

3,67
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Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

J9.klasse Lengde
1956 Ida Brekke Meltzer Ramstad 3,745

x

2,2

3,62

3,0

3,74

366 Emma Lien Bekkestua 3,696
2,5

3,49

1,6

3,45

1,2

3,69

1864 Selihom A. Andemariuam Hauger 3,597

x

0,9

3,59 x

1783 Erle Hylbak Vie Eineåsen 3,558
1,0

3,55

1,0

2,55

0,2

3,21

1844 Emine G. Krogstad Hauger 3,529
0,3

3,52

1,3

3,36

1,4

3,34

1928 Sara Jensen Mølladammen 3,4210
0,2

3,25

0,8

3,42

1,1

3,26

386 Nora Ottesen Bekkestua 3,4011
2,8

3,40 x

2,2

3,40

377 Kaja Risung Voldseth Bekkestua 3,2612
1,6

2,98

1,2

3,25

2,5

3,26

1842 Elise Bjåen Hauger 3,2313

x

2,0

3,23

0,4

3,04

1961 Live Lygren Hilleren Ramstad 3,2314

x

1,7

2,77

2,1

3,23

1854 Junia A.W.Leth Skog Hauger 3,2115
1,8

3,16

2,6

2,95

3,2

3,21

1685 Marita Halvorsrud Bjørnegård 3,2016
1,5

3,20

1,0

2,92

0,1

3,06

1810 Susann Berglie Lund Eineåsen 3,1917
3,6

2,94

1,4

3,06

2,2

3,19

1791 Johanne Hermansen Eineåsen 3,1618
0,2

3,16

0,5

2,87

1,9

3,01

1782 Emilie Husby Bjerkvik Eineåsen 3,1319
1,3

3,07

1,0

3,13 x

1941 Vilde Foldvik Mølladammen 3,0220
0,7

3,02

1,6

3,00 -

378 Karoline Kleveland Bekkestua 2,7821
1,2

2,47

1,3

2,78

1,1

2,06
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Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

G10.klasse 1000 m stafett

 
74 Hauger 2,21,811

Samuel Ngoy

Jasper W.Vrålstad Vissers(2004)

Marcus Andreas Huseby(2004)

Torgrim Frøystein(2004)

69 Mølladammen 2,23,112

Kacper Bugajski

Nikolai Sommervik

Sondre Audahl Vik

Mathias Holman

54 Vøyenenga 2,25,193

Maciej Guzek

Nikolai Hansi

Johannes Karlsen

Marcus Svarva

56 Ringstabekk 2,31,484

Henrik Bjåmer

Jesper Brinchmann-Hansen

Mikkel Sjursen

Jørn Hunvik

88 Bekkestua 2,31,484

Nicolai Gulliksen

Oscar Nygård

Selmer Stray-Pedersen

Jakob Froyn Lie

80 Eineåsen 2,32,206

Zakeo Concepcion Maldia

Martin Tonby Opsahl

Adam Olsen

Vegard Benum-Vestre

65 Bjørnegård 2,32,206

Armand Sadeghi

Philip Steen

Ulrik Wasmuth

Oscar Megård

59 Hundsund 2,32,206

Truls Ravlo

August Vinje

Herman Ørnlund

Ole Petter Vikse

FriSys Side 2 av 5Nadderud stadion - 17.09.2019 18:53:49



Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

G9.klasse 1000 m stafett

 
72 Mølladammen 2,26,821

Kristian Drabløs

Sondre Veiseth

Ludvig Hertzenberg

Sondre Lund-Roland

79 Eineåsen 2,29,492

Oskar Hessen

Jørgen Hegge Dolven

Yaman Evensen Masaman

Halvard Grape Fladby

64 Bjørnegård 2,30,833

Aland Ismail

Eilif Beyer

Jørgen Huse

Tarald F. Olsen

87 Bekkestua 2,31,804

Fredrik Håland

Jesper Tuven Holter

Jonas Kjellerød

Deep Flaglien

61 Hundsund 2,32,545

Magnus Fraurud

Sander Dahl-Engelsen

Henrik A. S. Mæhlum

Felix van der Hagen

73 Hauger 2,51,236

Jonatan Øverland(2005)

Johannes H. Markiewicz(2005)

Tobias Kristoffersen(2005)

Jaran Lilleholt Klevberg(2005)
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Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

J10.klasse 1000 m stafett

 
86 Bekkestua 2,43,331

Kristina Vatnar Lie

Hedvig Kallåk

Sara Ljungmann

Ingvild Vanberg

67 Ramstad 2,45,352

Maria Mejring

Hannah E.Qvenild Bergh

Selma Deisz

Milla Johansen

63 Bjørnegård 2,48,573

Nadja Graf

Katrine Holo

Vida Wiig Helland-Hansen

Mille Baastad Berg

78 Eineåsen 2,50,634

Veera Bjørgan

Erle Johansen Alvik

Mikkaehla Buri Cabusao

Lisa Horn Bjørnseth

70 Mølladammen 2,51,065

Thea Bruaas

Martine Leonards

Maria Flugstad

Live Hansstensen

55 Vøyenenga 2,57,256

Ticelia Burtu

Amann Yousaf

Celine Kristensen

Mia Glükstad

76 Hauger 2,58,387

Mahvask Akhtari(2004)

Elise Dobbe

Marie Osen(2004)

Anniken Lode Pedersen(2004)

58 Hundsund 3,00,598

Elna Sagvik

Ingvild Aittovaara Hauge

Kristine Høgnes

Julie Riget Bruun
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Resultatliste 17.09.2019

Skolemesterskap Bærum

J9.klasse 1000 m stafett

 
68 Ramstad (1) 2,46,231

Sara Bergh Ankarstrand

Ida Brekke Meltzer

Madeleine Hetland Brath

Anna Malin Dybdal

62 Bjørnegård 2,51,362

Tuva S. Nordstrøm

Nora Haugland

Johanne S. Matheson

Marita Halvorsrud

85 Bekkestua 2,57,483

Kaja Risung Voldseth

Sofia Heim

Emma Lien

Pia Tveter Eriksen

60 Hundsund 3,00,194

Kajsa Marie Hoffmann

Lisabeth Ylva Hoffmann

Frida S.Galåen Bentzen

Silke A. Stokstad

71 Mølladammen 3,01,915

Sara Jensen

Emily Riccardi

Sofie Lien

Julia Iversen

75 Hauger 3,07,216

Junia A.W.Leth Skog(2005)

Selihom A. Andemariuam(2005)

Emine G. Krogstad(2005)

Elise Bjåen(2005)

66 Ramstad (2) 3,11,857

Sandra S. M. Cuna Mørch

Isabelle Rotevatn

Mathilde Kollerød

Ingrid Skattebøl

77 Eineåsen 3,14,218

Ana Maria Meltveit

Erle Hylbak Vie

Emilie Husby Bjerkvik

Johanne Hermansen
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